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REPORT
Westinghouse Water Samples
1100 EM1
Specific
Sample Analytical Turbidity Conductance TDS Alkalinity CcoD
Descriptjon Lab Code pH NTU ss/Cnm ra/L g/L_CaCO5 na/L
B000GO 50007 7.9 0.7 730 540 160 <5
B000J2 50010 7.4 4.6 1000 680; 710 223; 226 13
BO00G4 50012 8.0; 8.0 1.8; 1.8 410 280 140 9
B000G9 50056 7.8 1.7 560 370 : 0 10: 7
BOOOH3 50059 8.0 1.2 400 280 .0 v 7
BOOOH7? 50061 8.0; 8.0 0.3 440; 440 300 160 8
Sample Analytical NH3-N NO3-NO,-N  SO4 AOX CN TP
Description Lab Code na/L na/L pa/L na/L na/L na/L
B0O00GO 50007 0.02; 0.04 32.8 57:; 59 0.06 <0.01; <0.01 0.04
B000J2 50010 <0.02 1.5 1.5 58 0.02 <0.01 0.08
B0O00G4 50012 0.04 2.8 44 - <0.01 <0.01 0.07
B0O00G9 50056 0.02 4.4 29 0.02 <0.01 0.04
BOOOH3 50059 <0.02 2.8 26 0.03 <0.( 0.07
BOOOH7 50061 <0.02 2.2 39 <0.01; <0.01 -« .01; <0.01 0.06; 0.06
o
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DATE
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6/7/90

6/7/90

6/7/90

6/7/90

6/7/90

6/7/90

Amm Date 6/27/90

DATE
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5/16/90
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SUBMITTER'S SAMPLE TOC
DESIGNATION NUMBER c
mg/L
AS REC'D
BASIS
8000G0 ’ 0.8
B000GO 50007 DUPL. 1.1
RPD 5.5
SUBMITTER'S SAMPLE TOC
DESIGNATION NUMBER [
mg/L
AS REC'D
BASIS
8000G0 50007 0.8
8000G0  S0007 SPIKE . 10.8
SPIKE ADDED 1.1
X RECOVERY 90
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WESTINGHOUSE 1100 EMI

FLUORIDE CHLORIDE
F cl

L mg/L

AS REC'D AS REC'D
BASIS B S
0.4 16.6
<0.1 127.3
0.4 9.8
0.3 28.4
0.3 9.3
0.3 11.0
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BROMIDE
Br

mg/L
AS REC'D
BASIS

0.2

0.2

<0.2

<0.2

<0.2

<0.2

Date 6/27/90

NITRATE
NI1TROGEN
NO3-N
mg/L
AS REC’'D
BASIS

2.4

3.9

2.5

2.

PHOSPHATE SULPHATE
PO4 SO4
mg mg/L

AS ReoD AS REC'D
BASIS BASIS
<0.5 59.4
<0.5 25.6
<0.5 32.1
<0.5 6.6
<0.5 26.2
<0.5 32.2
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REP T
Westingl se iter Samples
100 EM1
Specific

Sample Analytical Turbidity Conductance TDS Alkalinity CcoD
script Lab Code pH NTU us/cnm na/L ng/L CaCoO, na/L
B0O0O0OGO 50007 7.9 0.7 730 540 160 <5|Aj'
B000J2 500: 7.4 4.6 1000 680; 710 223; 226 13 T
B0O00G4 50012 8.0; 8.0 1.8; 1.8 410 280 140 9 T
B000G9S 50056 7.8 1.7 560 370 200 10y 77
BOOOH3 50059 8.0 1.2 400 280 150 77
BOOOH? 500¢ 8.0; 8.0 0.3 440; 440 300 160 8 J
Sample Analytical NH3-N NO3-NO,-N  SO4 AOX CN TP

Description Lab Code pa/L nq/L na/L na/L pa/L na/L
B0O00GO 50007 0.023 0.04J 32.8 57; 59 0.06 7 <0.01; <0.01 0.04
B000J2 50010 <0.02 W 1.5; 1.5 58 0.02 J « ,01 0.08
B000G4 50012 0.04 3 2.8 : 44 - <0.01W0 <0.01 0.07
B0O00G9 50056 0.027F 4.4 29 0.02 J <0.01 0.04
BOOOH3 50059 <0.02 WJ 2.8 26 0.03 3 <0.01 0.07
BOOOH7? 50061 <0.02 uJ 2.2 39 <0.01(\ <0.01¢ <0.01; <0.01 0.06; 0.06

uy (Fa)

o /‘%y

o 90

o

o Notebook

o N é _

w Approvemaﬁl\ﬁu 3% pate & -2 - Opage Number

—X A}




